C•CURE Go Reader
High Security Mobile Solution
Card Validation for Off-site
Events, Remote Guarding
Easily validate C•CURE 9000 credentials
using a portable Android device
Roll Call During
Emergencies

Technical Specifications
Software House
Ordering Information
Go Reader Licensing
Go Reader Access ER Android Device
Go Reader RS3 BLE Read Heads
Go Reader Wave Nano Read Heads
Model Number Description
CC9-GORDR C•CURE Go Reader software license, per unit
CC9-GORDR-5PK C•CURE Go Reader software license, 5 pack
PROSERV-GORDR Go Reader initial setup and config labor, for first unit. Required for Elite Keys and Custom MIFARE/EV1/EV2
PROSERV-GORDR-A Go Reader initial setup and config labor, for additional units for the same project.
Model Number Description
COP-ACCER-HID Coppernic Access ER/HID, Android 10 Mobile Device, multi-technology read head
COP-DS-ACC-1010 Coppernic Access ER Docking Station/Charger, with Ethernet LAN, with global power adaptor
COP-ACCER-LCASE Access ER Leather Case
COP-ACCER-SH Access ER Synthetic Holster
COP-ACCER-BAT Access ER Extra Battery (spare battery can be charged in docking station while unit is being charged)
Model Number Description
CC9-GORDR-RS3 Go Reader RS3 BLE Read Head, HID/Indala Prox, Smart Card CSN
CC9-GORDR-RS3H Go Reader RS3 BLE Read Head, HID/Indala Prox, iCLASS/Seos (note – Elite key not supported)
CC9-GORDR-RS3CB Go Reader RS3 BLE Read Head Cable Kit (highly recommended)
Model Number Description
RFID-60U2AKU Go Reader Wave Nano USB-C Read Head, HID Prox
RFID-70U2AKU Go Reader Wave Nano USB-C Read Head, HID iCLASS/Seos (note – Elite key not supported)
Read Head Card Formats